I @ m = U 0w p

CONTENTS

Maps of Tour Districts

Foreword to the 40th Anniversary Edition
Lynda Roscoe Hartigan

Introduction to the 40th Anniversary Edition
Steven C. Mdllory

Introduction
Bryant E Tolles, Jr.

List of Abbreviations

SALEM COMMON

DERBY STREET

CITY CENTER

UPPER FEDERAL AND UPPER ESSEX STREETS
CHESTNUT AND BROAD STREETS

SOUTH SALEM

NORTH SALEM

OUTLYING BUILDINGS

Afterword
Bryant E Tolles, Jr. with Carolyn K. Tolles

Bibliography

Appendix I
Buildings Open to the Public

Appendix II
Buildings Listed by Name

General Index

Color plates follow page 182

viii

ix

xi

XV

XXV

47

69
125
183
229
253
273
283

287

299

301
311



MAPS OF TOUR DISTRICTS

viii

Salem Common 2
Derby Street 48
City Center 70
Upper Federal and Upper Essex Streets 126
Chestnut and Broad Streets 184
South Salem 230
North Salem 254

A map showing the principal automobile routes into Salem will
be found opposite the title page of the book. A street map of
Salem, including the locations of outlying buildings (Section H),
may be found on the inside front and back covers of the book.





