## **CONTENTS**

	Maps of Tour Districts	viii
	Foreword to the 40th Anniversary Edition Lynda Roscoe Hartigan	ix
	Introduction to the 40th Anniversary Edition Steven C. Mallory	xi
	Introduction Bryant F. Tolles, Jr.	XV
	List of Abbreviations	xxv
A.	SALEM COMMON	1
В.	DERBY STREET	47
C.	CITY CENTER	69
D.	UPPER FEDERAL AND UPPER ESSEX STREETS	125
E.	CHESTNUT AND BROAD STREETS	183
F.	SOUTH SALEM	229
G.	NORTH SALEM	253
H.	OUTLYING BUILDINGS	273
	Afterword Bryant F. Tolles, Jr. with Carolyn K. Tolles	283
	Bibliography	287
	Appendix I  Buildings Open to the Public	299
	Appendix II  Buildings Listed by Name	301
	General Index	311
	Color plates follow page 182	

## MAPS OF TOUR DISTRICTS

Salem Common	2
Derby Street	48
City Center	70
Upper Federal and Upper Essex Streets	126
Chestnut and Broad Streets	184
South Salem	230
North Salem	254

A map showing the principal automobile routes into Salem will be found opposite the title page of the book. A street map of Salem, including the locations of outlying buildings (Section H), may be found on the inside front and back covers of the book.